
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S 10 DG W 648.46 FT, N 68 DG W 8
RUN S 11 DG W 245 FT, N 78 DG W 

SYKES FREDERICK
195 NW FISHER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-2S-16-01862-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

34216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 1.04 8,840 0 0 8,840

STANDARD
3

167,133
1,176
8,840

177,149
0

177,149
HX HB 51,411

125,738
177,149
167,133

32,483

1515/1900 5/08/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYKES FREDERICK

SYKES FREDERICK

0954/1101 10/25/1993 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DETURAH BROWN

FREDERICK SYKES
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SALE:1:1: 1.04 AC (WAS TOLD THIS IS A RELATIVE)

000050418 New Residential C 100,000 07/23/2024

000046041 Electrical Servic 0 12/05/2022

000043959 Electrical Servic 0 03/18/2022

14441 M H 125 08/26/1998

1999HX Base Yr

195 NW FISHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,254 119.0000 133.28 167,133 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 2026 1,200 159,936

FOP 180 30 2026 54 7,197

1,380 1,254 167,133

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,13] E30 S40 W30 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,53] E30 S6 W30 N6 $
.

BAS
2026

30

40

30

40

FOP
2026

30

6

30

6

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 28 12 336.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2023 2022 100 1,176

1,176

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,840


